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Islamic Bank of Afghanistan 

PES ALHAJ GHUL JILANI QALA Account No - 
ZADA LTD 02402100000310 

DlS:2KABUL AFGHANISTAN Period Covered 
01/04/2018 To 26/08/2018 

Product - 
QARD CURRENT CORPORATE 

LSJU 

Financing Limit 
Not Applicable 

Profit Rate 
Not Applicable 

Currency 
AFN 

Account Status - 
ACTIVE 

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT 
DATE DESCRIPTION CHEQUE 

NO. 
WITHDRAWAL 

(Dr.) 
DEPOSIT 

(Cr.) 
BALANCE 

01/04/2018 Opening Balance 0.00 

01/04/2018 OPENING BALANCE FCUBS 5,578,860.00 5,578,860.00 

04/04/2018 Margin Refund BG 10010-
2018-0177 60,000.00 5,638,860.00 

04/04/2018 MARGIN ON BG 
IBA/10010/2018/0735 110,000.00 5,528,860.00 

04/04/2018 Service Charges on BG 
IBA/10010/2018/0735 1,500.00 5,527,360.00 

04/04/2018 MARGIN ON BG IBN1001O-
2018-0736 100,000.00 5,427,360.00 

04/04/2018 Service Charges on BG 
IBN10010/2018/0736 1,500.00 5,425,860.00 

07/04/2018 Cash Withdrawal TO 
M.FARAIDOON 500,000.00 4,925,860.00 

09/04/2018 479,900.00 4,445,960.00 

09/04/2018 1,500.00 4,444,460.00 

11/04/2018 Margin Rec IBA-10010-2018-
0806 178,810.00 4,265,650.00 

11/04/2018 Margin Rec lBA-10010-2018-
0806 1,500.00. 4,264,150.00 

11/04/2018 80,000.00 4,184,150.00 

11/04/2018 1,50000 , 4,182,650.00 

14/04/2018 Margin Refund 10010-2018-
0454 123,000.00 4,305,650.00 

14/04/2018 Margind Refund 10010-2018- 
0214 S  

- 
4000ôoo 4,445,650.00 

17/04/2018 Margin Refund 10010-2018- 
0271 

- - 
95,000.00 4,540,650.00 

17/04/2018 Margin Refund 10010-2018-
0455 150,000.00 4,690,650.00 

18/04/2018 100,000.00 4,790,650.00 

29/04/2018 Cash Withdrawal by 
mohammad osman 700,000.00 4,090,650.00 

29/04/2018 117,350.00 3,973,300.00 

29/04/2018 1,500.00 3,971,800.00 

06/05/2018 200,000.00 4,171,800.00 

06/05/2018 110,000.00 4,281,800.00 

12/05/2018 80,000.00 4,361,800.00 

1 Of2 



31 COUNT: 
Note: 1. Any discrepancies may kindly be brought to the notice of the bank within seven days. 

2. This is a computer generated statement; as such no signature is required. 

Printed by:1BA252 

TOTAL: 4,540,210.00 
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Islamic Bank of Afghanistan 

PES ALHAJ GHUL JILANI QALA Account No - 
ZADA LTD 02402100000310 

DIS:2KABUL AFGHANISTAN Period Covered 
01/04/2018 To 26/08/2018 

Product - 
QARD CURRENT CORPORATE 

Account Status - 
ACTIVE 

Financing Limit 
Not Applicable 

Profit Rate 
Not Applicable 

Currency 
AFN 

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT 
DATE DESCRIPTION CHEQUE 

NO. 
WITHDRAWAL 

(Dr.) 
DEPOSIT 

(Cr.) 
BALANCE 

19/05/2018 164,290.00 4,197,510.00 

19/05/2018 1,500.00 4,196,010.00 

19/05/2018 62,000.00 4,258,010.00 

19/05/2018 117,350.00 4,375,360.00 

27/05/2018 110,500.00 4,485,860.00 

29/05/2018 100,000.00 4,385,860.00 

29/05/2018 1,500.00 4,384,360.00 

09/06/2018 595,500.00 3,788,860.00 

09/06/2018 1,500.00 3,787,360.00 

12/06/2018 55,000.00 3,732,360.00 

12/06/2018 1,500.00 3,730,860.00 

20/06/2018 479,900.00 4,210,760.00 

20/06/2018 70,000.00 4,140,760.00 

20/06/2018 1,500.00 4,139,260.00 

25/06/2018 CASH PAID TO MOHAMMAD 
FARAIDOON 600,000.00 3,539,260.00 

05/07/2018 Cash Withdrawal MOHAMMAD 
OSMAN 500,000.00 3,039,260.00 

25/07/2018 .. 100,0O01Q0 3,139,260.00 

11/08/2018 SMS CHARGES 60.00 / '. ' 3,139,200.00 

13/08/2018 70,000.00, 3,209,200.00 

13/08/2018 99,800.00 3,109,400.00 

13/08/2018 1,500.00 •. ' 3,107,900.00 

26/08/2018 70,000.00 3,037,900.00 

26/08/2018 1,500.00 3,036,400.00 



L$ /J L5J 

iLj jjj 

IsIannc Republic ol Afghanistu; 
vi in istr of A2ricultu  re irri2atwn o 'estock 

fv 

&)' L 

1396/1 O/2O )5(537O)L 

b yL) fi y L 

' '\5i --) J_ k-i I '97 L L 5 

(f 93)0752092729 :y- 5 4:c 



www.agricul 

9 

752006417 t 'J 4t 

/i 
. / / - . . 

;/' 
L > 1 / L4J 

/(9j / 1 

:LQJi4 

(16) 

L. CJAJ 

jU 1397 

4 j Li): LL4'i.4 i4 

II ,\k 

-?-J 

- I JJ J L 4 

':' I ' L)J LU J 

zJ 

I - 
- - I 

/ - 'I 

/ 
/ 

,, '$., 

cgj J:L 

(I 

! 1 )/ / \ 

I 

1396/ / 

jj j)'La jjjJj.j 
4jj ij 

Islamic Republic. of Afghanistan 

MinistryofAgricultre,Irrjgation & Livestock 

MJ 

I
'- T 

( ) : 



j) 

/ 

/1 1396 I 

(15)14 (3)13 4JL LJL Ji 

a * 

  

iSJ 

12 2 LLà 1387 SL:; J9 L 

2 i--- 1386 J 5 J j 
13 

 

çjU 

  

LtA L4ii.L JJA j ( t 

jt 

(1)14S*.(1)15)i 

   

Ministry of Agriculture 

$JU ) J Jt4J 

AIMIS j çjLj LpJ jU 

JLt 

(1) 21 20 L4) SJ4 )JJ 

(1) 14 $' (1)13 p.y 

(1) 14 (1) 13 jfl U 

1397 U j ji  'kJ -' 'i (15) 

J J A JJA sL,17 (1)(15) (1) 14 1) 
/ 

/ 

(.$ •5 'l k (15) 
5:;ti 

212c3000) JJ--? 

(2)12 b}  

/ 

J 

/ 
&ju 

/ -

r / 
/ I 

{ (1) 14 (1)f3 U} Li~ 
4ij 

I / 

0))) / 

c2p/ 
),;:,/,42j 1  

5JUi4 J (5J '-'Uj iW 4.j•
"

: 



dj 'Li A& p j kUi 

çj  '&i1397 

T )) - 

• ) LJJ -2 

J  

L)'  J 4 L$ +J5 -4 

• -5 

)4 4 iyi LJ'  k ji -ô 

:• jj 4 4\; ) 

Lj ~5 4 Li1c LJJ $L) -) LI L;j 

J ) L  ¶ L5 
Lfli. L4 j _p 8 

bjLJ 

JL ji 9 



t 

2006 2005 J -iM Lu 

) 

4- LL5-. jj 1 

ijpi 2 

3 

jJJ 4 LJA 4 

4iL 9. JJJ 3 5 

iL5 4L LJJ  6 

JJ-? 7 

•",; J 8 

15 205R16 9 

10 

I 

L) 
11 

-' J70'j12LSj 12 

k6 j 13 



2008 2006 LfU JJ LJ bJJ JJJJ ii 

) p J'- L3 J øjL 

i L5 jj 1 L- 

J LJJ-i 2 

(?2 LJ jj JJ-? 3 

L5J JJ-? 4 

L1- 5 

4i1& 75R16-235i&,j 6 

70R16-225 i 7 

8 

":' 

c - 

4JL$ 

: / 

11 

12 

J 13 



2006 2002 Jj jj .Lj 

) 

1 

70R15-265 jL.  . J: 2 

L5JA 3 

J- 4 

k1 5 

jp 6 

/ 

/ JJJJJ 
/ 

7 

A3 JJ-? 8 



2003 1997 J . •t 

b L3t J)J ØIJL 

L ••' L 1 LS 

)4 'jp 2 

çjt~jj; c JJ 3 

LJ-J LJ,? 4 

// 
jA 5 

- f - - 

'7OR16-275 j 6 

bUL 2007 J34 jii4 L,&9) J JJ 'w 



j.a J 

QJ: Lrf 1 

LcJ LL -JJ-? 2 

JsJJ J_Pi 3 

A c::jp 4 

L LcJ- 5 

75R15-235.j 6 

I 
J 7 

I

L 8 

~ 9 



2004 J3a J bJ 

J4 ja J4 

L LcJ~ '_P- jj- 1 

j~jj jj— 2 

3 

4 

Lk. jj 4 ••,n ' J j2  5 

1.JL 6 

Zc, 
.,r >7O j12 7 

I' 
I 

\ 

.f..,;, 
8 

/ 

/ 

R16-2O5kjU 9 

LS 10 

0 



J 2002 J j ô 

j) tjj  

i LS LL5— 1 

LcJS 2 

3i LS çjjy 'JJ 3 

LS jSj  4 

LS LL 5 

6 

1 /  

8 



2006 2005 J Lj 

Ja bjJ bJt __ 

240000 80000 1 

5000 1666 2 

15000 5000 jjy jj 3 

90000 30000 jj 4 

40000 20000 4iLj 5 

24000 24000 4.i 6 

15000 5000 __ 7 

200000 100000 : 8 

75000 5000 4i15 9 

5000 5000 p".' 10 

4000 4000 

N / 

11 

7504 3752 j- 70 - j 12 Jia 12 

39996 6666 4iL6 13 

760500 JA.4 



2006 2002 Jj -
jj .1Lj 

cJA.4 

180000 60000 J-- ci- 1 

32000 8000 4L1  70R15-265 j 2 

40000 13333 LjJA54}JA 3 

3000 3000 k1 4JL 4 

4000 4000 k1 ~ ji 5 

9000 3000 

A 

/ 

- 

\ Ujj 

I 

6 

- 

15000 5000 u---3 jj- 7 

15000 5000 .A3 sjj 1 jj 8 

298000 



2003 t  1997 J .JM JJJ 

J- jU  J LJ 

160000 80000 c_L— øj 1 

10000 5000 i-c c_L jj i 2 

10000 5000 j~jy jj 3 

10000 5000 jSj c jj i 4 

40000 20000 1 
/ 

/ 
5 

30000 6000 70R16275k j  6 

260000 

2007 J.a L4 JJ)A 



J a 

90000 90000 -) c- jj 1 

5000 5000 —- j-i 2 

5000 5000 jt jj  3 

5000 5000 L.JJi 4 

15000 15000 jj- '- jj j -i 5 

25000 5000 75R15-235-\- 6 

2000 2000 

/ 
1/

J 7 

8000 8000 L 8 

4000 4000 9 

159000 



2004 J..a J JL bj ::ii 

J JA4 b& jUA J 

5000 L5J 5000 

5000 JJi 5000 

5000 LJJ 5000 

15000 15000 

30000 30000 k, L4 Jj .QJ 

12000 3000 

3000 3000 70 ij12 &> 

6000 6000 

25000 5000 

50000 50000 JA$ LL 

156000 

A 

L;J 

'-i
•Ri6-OáL 4 



4 

2002 L3A jSj. bjJ ::wj 

JtL4 
__ 

70000 70000 ) 1 

5000 5000 si- '- cjj. 2 

5000 5000 JSJy jp 3 

5000 5000 S1~ cjj 4 

15000 15000 jja LS Ljt jy LLØ LJ5 A 5 

3000 3000 70 j12 j 6 

25000 5000 

- 
.' \ 

7 

5000 5000 



4 

2008 2006 jj bjJ. JJJ uii 

J.LLa 

50000 50000 j--  ~:1 L::ik (.Ls_ 1 

6000 6000 sJS LcJJ- 2 

15000 15000 LJJJJJ- 3 

15000 15000 j~ 4 

120000 30000 jj- j- )j J--- çjA 5 

15000 5000 6 

50000 5000 7OR16-225 7 

6000 6000 -- '- 

Jj 

8 

60000 30000 9 

5000 5000 10 

8000 8000 11 

2000 2000 12 

1500 1500 J 13 

353500 

C- 



,,.- "I .  
p .-' 

r ' c ),H 

I J 
H[T H 1 

I. (I [ 

\j :. H L
/ I 

[H 

r< r 

H" 
H 

It,,,," 

Ij 

H 

H 

It I H It 01 01 St St it 91 II .00 (0 tO Cl It 60 01 60 Sc St U St St to 6 01 

J 
it St 60 00 II I 

L 
it e1 ç ,r-0' 

It 

L 
U 

JL 6 II (Itt tt VI 

JH 

L I 

I / 

L H H

F 

'

(I 

IS 01 II ES tllp( /5 /51 IIL Ill 'II /0 It 00
cc St H L

IJJ L p 

_ro I9J[6r 
c {rE1..-, 01ro-') 

r s 'fr' 
00' & {} 

rrp i ,c' 

cclr(. c' 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12
	Page 13
	Page 14
	Page 15
	Page 16
	Page 17
	Page 18
	Page 19
	Page 20
	Page 21
	Page 22
	Page 23
	Page 24
	Page 25
	Page 26
	Page 27
	Page 28
	Page 29
	Page 30
	Page 31
	Page 32
	Page 33
	Page 34
	Page 35
	Page 36
	Page 37
	Page 38
	Page 39
	Page 40
	Page 41
	Page 42
	Page 43
	Page 44
	Page 45
	Page 46
	Page 47
	Page 48
	Page 49
	Page 50
	Page 51
	Page 52
	Page 53
	Page 54
	Page 55
	Page 56
	Page 57
	Page 58
	Page 59
	Page 60
	Page 61
	Page 62
	Page 63

